DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1995
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Felix Von Den Seuten Snuddelbuddels (M.Kinsl o4
Skerryvore Pipes Of Pan (R.& G.Mair) 19
Kinncayre's Keystone Kop CD (C.Krohn) 20
Cairngorm's MacGuyver (S.Bremaud) 14
Kedosupa Durham's Reward (C.Peters) 18
Meadowwyn's Wee Brody (E.Cohen) 13
Checkers The Chieftain (J.Blackstaffe) 12
Seaglo Jesstins Molly Malone (A.Watt) 10
Colleen Dewhurst McCairn (F.Mesich & G.Sergi 2
Corimar's Legacy Of Dewie (M.& C.Kutcy) 14
Davmar Silver Legacy (W.Buczkowski) 2
Cairnorth's Mac's Factor (H.Clack) 14
Kintale's Black Knight (S.& G.Gumser)

Syryn Fionnad Beitir (C.MacLean)

Dandor Sunspinner Sadie (D.Willis)

Davmar Dream Maker (W.Buczkowski)

Lowa's Play It Again Sam (L.Hamar)

Moriahs Jazzy Rufus Dufus (L.Hamar)

Terriwood's Special Blend (T.& K.Godwin)
Terriwood's Black Tie (K.& T.Godwin)
Meadowwyn's Calico Talent (D.Shura)

Glenbower Soaring Kestrel (A.& L.Jacobsen)
Kiltystar Cinnamon Girl (J.Potter)

Bernfield's Jock Too (B.Lewis)

Cairwick Maggie Kirn (S.Wallis)

Dandor Jupiters Leo (D.Willis)

Seaglo Katie At Homegrown (B.Cameron)
Mistywyn's Cooper Of Highnoon (W.Buczkowski)
Warkshire's Lady Agatha (J.& J.Scott & R.War
Dandor Jupiters Kirmish (S.Sellers)
Savangelina's Touch of Sable (U.& S.Visser)
Wilde Oaks Free As The Wind (B.Barnes)

Sweet Dianthus Of Ardenhurst (E.Wall, D.Denn
McCairn's Black Bamboo (R.Vitringa)

Inuksuk Jag's Bit Of Trouble (C.& G.Cooke)
Timothy Timber McCairn (R.Vitringa)

Dandor Makes A Heart Of Gold (D.Willis)
Skerryvore Devil May Care (C.& N.Bennett & G
Checkers Kaylie Kirk (B.Kirk)

Mistywyns Tin Soldier (W.Buczkowski)

Dandor Krispie Kritter Maker (D.Willis)
Savangelina's Highland Ceilidh (M.Owen)
Corimar's Here Comes Trouble (R.& Z.Yaniw)
McCairn's Anna Owen (G.Sergius & F.Mesich) 1
Bernfield's Tinker (N.Anderson)

Cairncove's Boris (I.Maclean)

Dandor Diamonds Are Forever (D.Willis)

Mirmist Ears To You Crombie (D.Macdogall & P

AN WWERPRARPNWPFPRPONEPEPNWNRARPRPOPRPUPDMMPANPRP,PPPWUNPEPRPRPUPMWULINDN

S OO0 FrRPrR OO0 Fr OO0 0Rr PO FR,r PO ONOSOOOOScOUVTUTLE, A

= o
O N

S OO0 000000000, O0OFR,rONONONOOSOS WU B

= o
Ny

SO FRP OO0 Fr OO0 rOFrRrONOSOFR, P WERPRRPPEPOR,RPFP,WW

G4

~

WO OO0 RRPR OO0 ONOOOOO0OOOOOONOOSOOO0OCCOFRrSOOORL,rNORFRPROOONOSOWOOWRL ANREFE WM

BIS PTS

=

[SENCI S BN B O IO RO BGOSR O BN OV RN O RO I OO I GCS BGOSR GO IO I G IS BG I OS IO I OSBGOS IO IS IO IS BNOS IOS IO IO IS BN IO IO OO BB S RSSO ]

1281
549
254
161
143
118

81
80
50
48
46
36
35
34
31
30
29
27
26
25
22
20
18
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
11
11

o]

ARABADAMPUTUIO OO NN N 0O



33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

Ardenhursts Miss Jessica Tansy (E.Wall & D.D
Cairwick Kaylee's Kyrie (R.David)

Cairn Brae's Renegade 0'Cairnd Ania (B.Hyslo
Dorlin's Peanut Brittle (D.Linkletter)
Kian's Grand Finale For Toto (M.& L.Jones)
Ben Nevis Of Perrybem (C.Labelle)
Highridge's MacDuff (S.Briggs)

Glenbower Ghleanna (A.& L.Jacobsen)
Ardenhurst's Wild Columbine (K.McAlpine)
Clancairns Oscar 0'Fenah (W.Bradley)
Cairncove's Gertrude Stein (I.MaclLean)
Glenbower Dauntless Delight (A.& L.Jacobsen)
Uniquecottage Grey Leaf (W.Buczkowski)
Skerryvore's Thistledown (J.& R.Leis, R.& G.
Prince Dougal Of Fraser Clan (K.Toye)
Capricairn's Mega Magic CD (L.Mann)

Choye's Admira (K.Toye & G.Boutilier)
Clancairn's McDougal (P.& S.Lockyear)

Wee Katdieha (C.Labelle)

Bernfield's Carling (E.Leet)

Lock Scottish Thistle Toe (M.Toye)

Alberta's Mandy Of Alamawa (L.Nicholson)
Syryn Bearly Jazz (C.& P.MaclLean)

Dorlin's Krispy Krunch (D.Linkletter)
Silverpaw Paddy's Gaelic Charm (N.Jones)
Corimar's Christmas Cheer (A.& E.Balork)
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